
FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT AUBE

29/08/2018 15:54

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 4

Championnat U15 / 1ère Phase * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/09/2018

15/09/2018

22/09/2018

29/09/2018

06/10/2018

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

50853.1

50854.1

50855.1

50856.1

50857.1

50858.1

50859.1

50860.1

50861.1

50862.1

50863.1

50864.1

50865.1

50866.1

50867.1

50868.1

50869.1

50870.1

50871.1

50872.1

50873.1

50874.1

50875.1

50876.1

50877.1

Fc Morgendois 1

Asvpo/Agt 1

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

Nogentais F.C 2

E.S.N.A 1

Foot Seine  U15 1

Fc Morgendois 1

Fcat 2

Asofa/Marigny 1

Rosieres Om. 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

Asvpo/Agt 1

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

Nogentais F.C 2

E.S.N.A 1

Foot Seine  U15 1

Fc Morgendois 1

Asvpo/Agt 1

Asofa/Marigny 1

Rosieres Om. 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

Fcat 2

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

Nogentais F.C 2

E.S.N.A 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Foot Seine  U15 1

Rosieres Om. 1

Asofa/Marigny 1

Fcat 2

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

Asvpo/Agt 1

E.S.N.A 1

Nogentais F.C 2

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

Fcat 2

Foot Seine  U15 1

Fc Morgendois 1

Rosieres Om. 1

Asofa/Marigny 1

Fcat 2

Nogentais F.C 2

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

E.S.N.A 1

Rosieres Om. 1

Asofa/Marigny 1

Foot Seine  U15 1

Asvpo/Agt 1

Fc Morgendois 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1 Asofa/Marigny 1 Asvpo/Agt 1 E.S.N.A 1

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1 Fc Morgendois 1 Fcat 2 Foot Seine  U15 1

Nogentais F.C 2 Rosieres Om. 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

164

20814731

20814732

20814733

20814734

20814735

20814736

20814737

20814738

20814739

20814740

20814741

20814742

20814743

20814744

20814745

20814746

20814747

20814748

20814749

20814750

20814751

20814752

20814753

20814754

20814755

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

16H

16H

16H

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H



FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT AUBE

29/08/2018 15:54

Calendriers par date

Page 2 / 4

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

13/10/2018

10/11/2018

17/11/2018

01/12/2018

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

50878.1

50879.1

50880.1

50881.1

50882.1

50883.1

50884.1

50885.1

50886.1

50887.1

50888.1

50889.1

50890.1

50891.1

50892.1

50848.1

50849.1

50850.1

50851.1

50852.1

Foot Seine  U15 1

Fc Morgendois 1

Asvpo/Agt 1

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

Rosieres Om. 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

Fcat 2

Asofa/Marigny 1

Nogentais F.C 2

E.S.N.A 1

Foot Seine  U15 1

Fc Morgendois 1

Asvpo/Agt 1

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

Nogentais F.C 2

Foot Seine  U15 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

Fcat 2

Asofa/Marigny 1

Rosieres Om. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Asofa/Marigny 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

E.S.N.A 1

Nogentais F.C 2

Fcat 2

Asvpo/Agt 1

Fc Morgendois 1

Rosieres Om. 1

Foot Seine  U15 1

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

Rosieres Om. 1

Asofa/Marigny 1

Fcat 2

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

E.S.N.A 1

E.S.N.A 1

Nogentais F.C 2

Essor S.C. Du Melda 1

Asvpo/Agt 1

Fc Morgendois 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20814756

20814757

20814758

20814759

20814760

20814761

20814762

20814763

20814764

20814765

20814766

20814767

20814768

20814769

20814770

20814726

20814727

20814728

20814729

20814730

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

16H

16H



FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT AUBE

29/08/2018 15:54

Calendriers par date

Page 3 / 4

Championnat U15 / 1ère Phase * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

08/09/2018

15/09/2018

22/09/2018

29/09/2018

06/10/2018

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

50898.1

50899.1

50900.1

50901.1

50902.1

50903.1

50904.1

50905.1

50906.1

50907.1

50908.1

50909.1

50910.1

50911.1

50912.1

50913.1

50914.1

50915.1

50916.1

50917.1

50918.1

50919.1

50920.1

50921.1

50922.1

Fc Morgendois 2

Fcat 3

J. S. St Julien 2

Lusigny Et 1

Troyes Municipaux 2

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

Fc Morgendois 2

Esgt 1

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Ource/Riceys 1

Montier Est Aubois 2

Fcat 3

J. S. St Julien 2

Lusigny Et 1

Troyes Municipaux 2

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

Fc Morgendois 2

Fcat 3

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Ource/Riceys 1

Montier Est Aubois 2

Esgt 1

J. S. St Julien 2

Lusigny Et 1

Troyes Municipaux 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

Ource/Riceys 1

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Esgt 1

Montier Est Aubois 2

Montier Est Aubois 2

Fcat 3

Troyes Municipaux 2

Lusigny Et 1

J. S. St Julien 2

Esgt 1

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

Fc Morgendois 2

Ource/Riceys 1

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Esgt 1

Lusigny Et 1

J. S. St Julien 2

Montier Est Aubois 2

Troyes Municipaux 2

Ource/Riceys 1

Vaudoise/Virey 1

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

Fcat 3

Fc Morgendois 2

Esgt 1 Fc Morgendois 2 Fcat 3 J. S. St Julien 2

Lusigny Et 1 Montier Est Aubois 2 Ource/Riceys 1 Troyes Municipaux 2

U.S. Dienvilloise 1 Vaudoise/Virey 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

165

20814776

20814777

20814778

20814779

20814780

20814781

20814782

20814783

20814784

20814785

20814786

20814787

20814788

20814789

20814790

20814791

20814792

20814793

20814794

20814795

20814796

20814797

20814798

20814799

20814800

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

14H

14H

14H

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H



FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT AUBE

29/08/2018 15:54

Calendriers par date

Page 4 / 4

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

13/10/2018

10/11/2018

17/11/2018

01/12/2018

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-
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-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

50923.1

50924.1

50925.1

50926.1

50927.1

50928.1

50929.1

50930.1

50931.1

50932.1

50933.1

50934.1

50935.1

50936.1

50937.1

50893.1

50894.1

50895.1

50896.1

50897.1

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

Fc Morgendois 2

Fcat 3

J. S. St Julien 2

Ource/Riceys 1

Montier Est Aubois 2

Esgt 1

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Lusigny Et 1

Troyes Municipaux 2

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

Fc Morgendois 2

Fcat 3

J. S. St Julien 2

Lusigny Et 1

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

Montier Est Aubois 2

Esgt 1

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Ource/Riceys 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Montier Est Aubois 2

Troyes Municipaux 2

Lusigny Et 1

Esgt 1

Fcat 3

Fc Morgendois 2

Ource/Riceys 1

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

J. S. St Julien 2

Ource/Riceys 1

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Esgt 1

Montier Est Aubois 2

Troyes Municipaux 2

Troyes Municipaux 2

Lusigny Et 1

J. S. St Julien 2

Fcat 3

Fc Morgendois 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20814801

20814802

20814803

20814804

20814805

20814806

20814807

20814808

20814809

20814810

20814811

20814812

20814813

20814814

20814815

20814771

20814772

20814773

20814774

20814775

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

14H

14H


